
 

 

Serving 

Size  

Energy Protein Fat – 

total  

Fat- 

Sat 

 

Carbohydrate Sugars  Sodium 

Beef & 

Onion 
63g 775kJ 

(185Cal) 

7.4g 3.8g 1.9g 29.3g 2.9g 341mg 

Cheese 55g 726kJ 

(174Cal) 

7.4g 3.6g 2.0g 26.8g 1.6g 302mg 

Ham & 

Cheese 
57g 720kJ 

(172Cal) 

6.9g 3.3g 1.6g 27.7g 1.9g 421mg 

Hawaiian 66g 749kJ 

(179Cal) 

7.0g 3.4g 1.7g 29.4g 3.5g 421mg 

Pepperoni 54g 765kJ 

(183Cal) 

7.0g 4.9g 2.4g 26.8 1.6g 344mg 

Vege Trio 58g 662kJ 

(158Cal) 

6.2g 2.4g 1.2g 26.8g 1.7g 262mg 

 
Serving 

Size 

Energy Protein Fat – 

total  

Fat- 

Sat 

 

Carbohydrate Sugars  Sodium 

Beef & 

Onion 

74g 957kJ 

(229Cal) 

 

8.7g 

 

4.0g 

 

1.9g 

 

38.2g 

 

3.0g 

 

397mg 

Cheese 66g 909kJ 

(217Cal) 

 

8.7g 

 

3.8g 

 

2.0g 

 

35.8g 

 

1.7g 

 

358mg 

Ham & 

Cheese 

68g 903kJ 

(216Cal) 

 

8.2g 

 

3.4g 

 

1.6g 

 

36.6g 

 

2.0g 

 

477mg 

Hawaiian 77g 931kJ 

(223Cal) 

 

8.3g 

 

3.5g 

 

1.7g 

 

38.3g 

 

3.6g 

 

478mg 

Pepperoni 65g 935kJ 

(223Cal) 

 

8.2g 

 

4.5g 

 

2.1g 

 

36.2g 

 

1.7g 

 

385mg 

Vege Trio 69g 845kJ 

(202Cal) 

 

7.4g 

 

2.6g 

 

1.2g 

 

35.8g 

 

1.8g 

 

319mg 

 Serving 

Size  
Energy Protein Fat – 

total  

Fat- 

Sat 

 

Carbohydrate Sugars  Sodium 

Beef & 

Onion 

72g 818kJ 

(195Cal) 

 

8.0g 

 

4.0g 

 

2.1g 

 

30.8g 

 

2.6g 

 

367mg 

Cheese 62g 779kJ 

(186Cal) 

 

7.1g 

 

3.8g 

 

2.2g 

 

29.7g 

 

1.7g 

 

369mg 

Ham & 

Cheese 

65g 751kJ 

(179Cal) 

 

7.3g 

 

3.3g 

 

1.7g 

 

29.1g 1.9g 

 

439mg 



 

 

Hawaiian 74g 780kJ 

(186Cal) 

 

7.4g 

 

3.4g 

 

1.8g 

 

30.7g 

 

3.5g 

 

439mg 

         

Pepperoni 56g 783kJ 

(187Cal) 

 

7.4g 

 

4.3g 

 

2.2g 

 

28.7g 

 

1.6g 

 

347mg 

Vege Trio 66g 694kJ 

(166Cal) 

 

6.6g 

 

2.4g 

 

1.3g 

 

28.2g 

 

1.7g 

 

280mg 

 

Serving 

Size  
Energy Protein Fat – 

total  

Fat- 

Sat 

 

Carbohydrate Sugars  Sodium 

Beef & 

Onion 

84g 1050kJ 

(250Cal) 

 

11.9g 

 

7.2g 

 

4.1g 

 

33.2g 

 

3.0g 

 

473mg 

Cheese 72g 968kJ 

(231Cal) 

 

10.0g 

 

7.3g 

 

4.3g 

 

30.2g 

 

2.0g 

 

510mg 

Ham & 

Cheese 

79g 992kJ 

(237Cal) 

 

11.4g 

 

6.7g 

 

3.8g 

 

31.7g 

 

2.1g 

 

553mg 

Hawaiian 88g 1020kJ 

(244Cal) 

 

11.5g 

 

6.8g 

 

3.9g 33.3g 

 

3.7g 

 

553mg 

Pepperoni 67g 938kJ 

(224Cal) 

 

9.5g 

 

6.6g 

 

3.4g 

 

30.5g 

 

1.7g 

 

421mg 

Vege Trio 80g 934kJ 

(223Cal) 

 

10.7g 

 

5.8g 

 

3.3g 

 

30.8g 

 

1.8g 

 

394mg 

8 SERVINGS PER PIZZA 

Nutrition values are based in average figures and on standard product formulation. 

Actual serving size and nutrient values may vary. Ingredients are subject to seasonal variation. 

Nutrition values and serve size do not apply to special customer orders. This information is correct as 

from March 2015 

 


