

Nutritional Information New Zealand Value Range

Classic Pizza Base	Serving Size	Energy	Protein	Fat – total	Fat-Sat	Carbohydrate	Sugars	Sodium
Beef & Onion	63g	775kJ (185Cal)	7.4g	3.8g	1.9g	29.3g	2.9g	341mg
Cheese	55g	726kJ (174Cal)	7.4g	3.6g	2.0g	26.8g	1.6g	302mg
Ham & Cheese	57g	720kJ (172Cal)	6.9g	3.3g	1.6g	27.7g	1.9g	421mg
Hawaiian	66g	749kJ (179Cal)	7.0g	3.4g	1.7g	29.4g	3.5g	421mg
Pepperoni	54g	765kJ (183Cal)	7.0g	4.9g	2.4g	26.8	1.6g	344mg
Vege Trio	58g	662kJ (158Cal)	6.2g	2.4g	1.2g	26.8g	1.7g	262mg
Deep Pan Base	Serving Size	Energy	Protein	Fat – total	Fat-Sat	Carbohydrate	Sugars	Sodium
Beef & Onion	74g	957kJ (229Cal)	8.7g	4.0g	1.9g	38.2g	3.0g	397mg
Cheese	66g	909kJ (217Cal)	8.7g	3.8g	2.0g	35.8g	1.7g	358mg
Ham & Cheese	68g	903kJ (216Cal)	8.2g	3.4g	1.6g	36.6g	2.0g	477mg
Hawaiian	77g	931kJ (223Cal)	8.3g	3.5g	1.7g	38.3g	3.6g	478mg
Pepperoni	65g	935kJ (223Cal)	8.2g	4.5g	2.1g	36.2g	1.7g	385mg
Vege Trio	69g	845kJ (202Cal)	7.4g	2.6g	1.2g	35.8g	1.8g	319mg
Thin Base	Serving Size	Energy	Protein	Fat – total	Fat-Sat	Carbohydrate	Sugars	Sodium
Beef & Onion	72g	818kJ (195Cal)	8.0g	4.0g	2.1g	30.8g	2.6g	367mg
Cheese	62g	779kJ (186Cal)	7.1g	3.8g	2.2g	29.7g	1.7g	369mg
Ham & Cheese	65g	751kJ (179Cal)	7.3g	3.3g	1.7g	29.1g	1.9g	439mg

Nutritional Information New Zealand Value Range

Hawaiian	74g	780kJ (186Cal)	7.4g	3.4g	1.8g	30.7g	3.5g	439mg
Pepperoni	56g	783kJ (187Cal)	7.4g	4.3g	2.2g	28.7g	1.6g	347mg
Vege Trio	66g	694kJ (166Cal)	6.6g	2.4g	1.3g	28.2g	1.7g	280mg
Cheesy Crust Base	Serving Size	Energy	Protein	Fat – total	Fat- Sat	Carbohydrate	Sugars	Sodium
Beef & Onion	84g	1050kJ (250Cal)	11.9g	7.2g	4.1g	33.2g	3.0g	473mg
Cheese	72g	968kJ (231Cal)	10.0g	7.3g	4.3g	30.2g	2.0g	510mg
Ham & Cheese	79g	992kJ (237Cal)	11.4g	6.7g	3.8g	31.7g	2.1g	553mg
Hawaiian	88g	1020kJ (244Cal)	11.5g	6.8g	3.9g	33.3g	3.7g	553mg
Pepperoni	67g	938kJ (224Cal)	9.5g	6.6g	3.4g	30.5g	1.7g	421mg
Vege Trio	80g	934kJ (223Cal)	10.7g	5.8g	3.3g	30.8g	1.8g	394mg

8 SERVINGS PER PIZZA

Nutrition values are based in average figures and on standard product formulation.

Actual serving size and nutrient values may vary. Ingredients are subject to seasonal variation.

Nutrition values and serve size do not apply to special customer orders. This information is correct as from March 2015